NPC Mel Chancey Events NPC National Qualifier's

SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION

Dear Potential Sponsor,

It is with great pleasure that we are announcing the **2025 NPC Mel Chancey Events** in Punta Gorda, Florida presented by Chancey Limited LLC dba Chancey Fitness

Your involvement would put your brand in front of a captive audience, opening a new avenue of marketing, as well as the potential for on-site and future sales. If interested, please feel free to print, fill out and email me the completed form to chanceyfitness@icloud.com

This event would not be possible without the support of sponsoring companies such as yours. We thank you for the opportunity to work together to make this competition a success!

TITLE SPONSOR \$5000.00

Company Is Part of the Show Title
Top Placement on Website with company link attached
Top Placement on All Graphics
Social Media Advertisements
Overall Trophy Presenter
Logo on Stage Banner
10x 20 Booth Area
Goody Bag Insert Option

MAIN SPONSOR \$3000.00

High Placement on Website with company link attached High Placement on All Graphics Social Media Advertisements Trophy Presenter 10x20 Booth Area Goody Bag Insert Option

SUPPORTING SPONSOR \$1500.00

Placement on Website

Placement on All Graphics Social Media Advertisements 10x10 Booth Area Goody Bag Insert Option

MEDIA SPONSOR \$500.00

Placement on Website Social Media Advertisements Goody Bag Insert Option

•Business Name	
•Website	
•Contact Name	
•Email Address	
Phone Number	
•SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE	
PLEASE SELECT ONE OF FOLLOWING	
[] Title Sponsor	
[] Main Sponsor	
[] Supporting Sponsor	
[] Media Sponsor	
PLEASE SELECT ONE OF THE FOLLOWING OR HOW MANY YOUR	INTERESTED IN
PRICES ARE PER EVENT	
[] NPC Mel Chancey Champion Muscle April 5, 2025	
[] NPC Mel Chancey Harbor Classic August 23, 2025	
[] NPC Mel Chancey Holiday Classic December 20, 2025	

TERMS & CONDITIONS

In Exchange for the right to promote and/sell products/services during the NPC Mel Chancey Events, I agree to pay Chancey Limited LLC the amount listed above. Security will be the responsibility of the vendor. Chancey Limited LLC will not be responsible for damage to the exhibit for any reason. Booth assignments are made by Chancey Limited LLC based on operational and space requirements of the event. Chancey Limited LLC reserves the right to refuse any application. Vendors must be checked in and materials placed in the assigned booth space during the designated set up time, please advise if any special request is needed. Failure to set up during designated times or changing booth locations will be cause for removal of vendor. All merchandise should be clearly marked. Additional services must be ordered from the venue. Chancey Limited LLC reserves the right to terminate the operation at any time if exhibit violate local laws or health department regulations or if exhibitor fails to comply with event management staff.

You will be invoiced once we receive your contract.

[] I AGREE TO THE TERMS & CONDITIONS